The time and location of the Annual Awards Ceremony will be               

published on the entré website and by other means deemed appropriate by the             

entré Organising Committee. 

2.4.3 If a Competitor or Team is awarded a cash prize, the first $1,500.00 (one               

thousand five hundred dollars) will be given as cash to the venture that it is               

awarded to, and the remainder of the cash prize will be awarded through             

6 

reimbursement of legitimate business expenses for the venture. The ability to claim